
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ARDUINO	CAR	2023-01-01	to	2023-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2023-01-03 ❄		Winter	Hardware	Wonderland	Grant txn_JxHpMx $250.00 $250.00
2023-01-05 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_gnHVnv -$40.16 $209.84
2023-01-06 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_QmHPea -$36.49 $173.35
2023-01-06 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_OXHBJn -$42.37 $130.98
2023-01-06 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_NQHnk6 -$5.14 $125.84
2023-01-06 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_9KHpxw -$8.46 $117.38
2023-01-06 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_mAHqAy -$17.21 $100.17
2023-01-06 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_WBHoyl -$90.88 $9.29
2023-01-09 Donation	from	DHRUV	VERMA txn_ZeHpYM $10.00 $19.29
2023-01-09 Donation	from	DHRUV	VERMA txn_AWHN45 $1.00 $20.29
2023-01-13 Amazon txn_evH8LK -$19.36 $0.93

WITHDRAWN:	$260.07.	DEPOSITED:	$261.00. $0.93

Arduino	Car	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Arduino	Car's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


